"VAL" Series
COMPRESSION
TESTER
 To perform compression and
resistance tests to packaging
according to International
Standard specifications.
Doc.: VAL Series-1-CAT-I-R7

BOX COMPRESSION TESTER - "VAL" Series
Model
Range
kN
Resolution
 N
Plates
 mm
Max. separation
between plates
mm
Dimensions
W x D x H /mm
Power
 Kw
VAL-30 30 0,30 1250x1250 1250 1750x1280x2400 1,5
VAL-50 50 0,50 1250x1250 1250 1750x1280x2400 2
VAL-100 100 1 1550x1550 1550 2100x1580x2800 2,5
VAL-150 150 1,50 1550x1550 1850 2100x1580x3150 3,5
VAL-300 300 3 1850x1850 2150 2450x1880x3600 7
POWER SUPPLY:  110V/60Hz or 220V/50Hz single-phase
                                   220V/60Hz or 380V/50Hz three-phase (in models with capacity >100 kN)
Doc.: VAL Series-1-CAT-I-R7
TECHLAB SYSTEMS reserves the right to do any technical modification without advance notice.